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Prekl. ventil (3/2-smerni) »multifix«24V DCVel. 3G 1/2

Kategorija: On-off valves (3/2-way valves)

Sifra: 100624RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Switch valve (3/2-way valve) »multifix«, 24 V DC, Size 3, G

1/2, Input pressure 2 - 10 bar, Medium / ambient temp. max.

60 °C

Pneumatic systems or parts of systems can be switched on
and off by means of an electrical signal.

3/2-way type including silencer.

When they are switched off, the system is relieved at the
same time.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Elektri¢ni priklju¢ek

IP zas¢ita
Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Odzracevalni vtic

Ohisje

Serija

Tesnilo

Min. vhodni tlak [bar]
Velikost

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
Solenoid

D [mm]

E [mm]

C[mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

A [mm]

Delovni cikel [%]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

Device plug PG 9, type
B, EN 175301-803
IP65 (P 54) acc. to DIN
40050

At P, =6 bar and
pressure drop A, =1
bar

G1/2

G1l/4

Die-cast zinc

multifix

NBR

2

3

10

24V DC

33.5

44.1

56.2

60

60

68.8
100
185.0
3150
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